8/24/23, 9:58 AM CSAB

-

r EJE |-r

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name:

Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/3



8/24/23, 9:58 AM

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

114374

176584

176364

323417

237640

185957

440627

735964

432733

635943

196757

313003

175400

260792

388689

486542

237640

396506

584106

735964

555070

661313

744047

802396

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Nicrlaimear: Thic cite i< de<ioned and hnsted hv NIC and the rantent< are nravided hv CSAR
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx

2/3


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

8/24/23, 9:58 AM CSAB

L L R R el = M i 2 TR R S e S AT R T

For any further information, please contact CSAB.

E Digital India

Power To Emponwer

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx 3/3


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

