8/24/23, 9:58 AM CSAB



Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks Special Round: 2 Institute Type: Government Funded Technical Institutions Institute Name: Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Submit

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	114374	175400
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	176584	260792
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	176364	388689
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	323417	486542
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	237640	237640
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	185957	396506
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	440627	584106
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	735964	735964
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	432733	555070
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	635943	661313
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	196757	744047
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	313003	802396

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

8/24/23, 9:58 AM CS

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





